
DAY/NIGHT PORT/CITY ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

Sat Feb 25 Singapore, Asia     

Sun Feb 26 Singapore, Asia   5:00 PM 

Mon Feb 27 At Sea     

Tue Feb 28 At Sea     

Wed Mar 1 Bangkok / Laem Chabang, Thailand 7:00 AM   

Thu Mar 2 Bangkok / Laem Chabang, Thailand   6:00 PM 

Fri Mar 3 At Sea     

Sat Mar 4 Ho Chi Minh (Phu My), Vietnam 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Sun Mar 5 At Sea     

Mon Mar 6 Hue / Danang (Chan May), Vietnam 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Tue Mar 7 Hanoi (Halong Bay), Vietnam 12:00 PM   

Wed Mar 8 Hanoi (Halong Bay), Vietnam   10:00 PM 

Thu Mar 9 At Sea     

Fri Mar 10 Hong Kong, China 7:00 AM   

Sat Mar 11 Hong Kong, China     

    

Sat Mar 11 Hong Kong, China   8:00 PM 

Sun Mar 12 At Sea     

Mon Mar 13 Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan 7:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Tue Mar 14 At Sea     

Wed Mar 15 Nagasaki, Japan 10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Thu Mar 16 Busan, South Korea 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Fri Mar 17 Jeju Island, South Korea 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Sat Mar 18 Seoul (Incheon), South Korea 10:30 AM 9:00 PM 

Sun Mar 19 At Sea     

Mon Mar 20 Tianjin, China 6:00 AM   

Tue Mar 21 Tianjin, China     

Wed Mar 22 Tianjin, China   6:00 PM 

Thu Mar 23 At Sea     

Fri Mar 24 At Sea     

Sat Mar 25 Shanghai (Baoshan), China 7:00 AM   

    

Sat Mar 25 Shanghai (Baoshan), China   8:00 PM 

Sun Mar 26 At Sea     

Mon Mar 27 At Sea     

Tue Mar 28 Tianjin, China 6:00 AM   

Wed Mar 29 Tianjin, China     

Thu Mar 30 Tianjin, China   6:00 PM 

Fri Mar 31 At Sea     

Sat Apr 1 Seoul (Incheon), South Korea 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Sun Apr 2 Jeju Island, South Korea 11:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Mon Apr 3 Nagasaki, Japan 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Tue Apr 4 At Sea     

Wed Apr 5 Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan 7:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Thu Apr 6 At Sea     

Fri Apr 7 Hong Kong, China 7:00 AM   

Sat Apr 8 Hong Kong, China     

    

Sat Apr 8 Hong Kong, China     

Sun Apr 9 Hong Kong, China   5:00 PM 

Mon Apr 10 At Sea     

Tue Apr 11 Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan 6:00 AM   

Wed Apr 12 Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan   1:00 PM 

Thu Apr 13 Okinawa, Japan 10:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Fri Apr 14 At Sea     

Sat Apr 15 Shanghai (Baoshan), China 6:00 AM 10:00 PM 

Sun Apr 16 At Sea     

Mon Apr 17 Nagasaki, Japan 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Tue Apr 18 At Sea     

Wed Apr 19 Kobe, Japan 7:00 AM   

Thu Apr 20 Kobe, Japan   1:00 PM 

Fri Apr 21 Mt Fuji (Shimizu), Japan 10:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Sat Apr 22 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 7:00 AM   

 


